
79
,0

11,2

42,0

30,0

14
,0

19,0

22,0

20,0

12,2

WEIGHT: 9 g

FRA 10
A4

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:1

TITLE:
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MATERIAL: PP / PE

APPROVED

OVERFLOW CAPACITY: 35 ml 

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE: 2,5%

DATE: 20-05-2011

MOLD NUMBER: MC-074 / MC-076
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